PROVISIONAL DENTAL MOP-UP SEATS-2023 SPECIAL CATEGORY SEAT MATRIX

Collegename

Government Dental College

Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital
Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital
Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital
Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital
Vokkaligara Sangha Dental College and Hospital
Vokkaligara Sangha Dental College and Hospital
Vokkaligara Sangha Dental College and Hospital
M.S.Ramaiah Univerisity of Applied Sciences
M.S.Ramaiah Univerisity of Applied Sciences
M.S.Ramaiah Univerisity of Applied Sciences
Dayananda Sagar College of Dental Sciences
Dayananda Sagar College of Dental Sciences
Dayananda Sagar College of Dental Sciences
Dayananda Sagar College of Dental Sciences
Oxford Dental College

Oxford Dental College

Oxford Dental College

Oxford Dental College

Sri Rajiv Gandhi Dental College

Sri Rajiv Gandhi Dental College

Sri Rajiv Gandhi Dental College

Sri Rajiv Gandhi Dental College

Raja Rajeshwari Dental College and Hospital
Raja Rajeshwari Dental College and Hospital
Raja Rajeshwari Dental College and Hospital
Raja Rajeshwari Dental College and Hospital
Rashtreeya Vidyalaya Dental College

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya Dental College

Rashtreeya Vidyalaya Dental College
Krishnadevaraya College of Dental Sciences
Krishnadevaraya College of Dental Sciences
Krishnadevaraya College of Dental Sciences
Bangalore Institute of Dental Sciences & Hospital
Bangalore Institute of Dental Sciences & Hospital
Bangalore Institute of Dental Sciences & Hospital
K L ES Institute of Dental Sciences

KL ES Institute of Dental Sciences

KL ES Institute of Dental Sciences

K L ES Institute of Dental Sciences
Venkateswara Dental College

Venkateswara Dental College

Venkateswara Dental College

NOTE:SEATS MAY GET ADDED TO THE SEAT MATRIX

Course
Code

D101DG
D102DG
D102DN
D102DP
D102DQ
D103DG
D103DN
D103DP
D104DG
D104DN
D104DP
D111DG
D111DN
D111DP
D111DQ
D112DG
D112DN
D112DP
D112DQ
D113DG
D113DN
D113DP
D113DQ
D114DG
D114DN
D114DP
D114DQ
D115DG
D115DN
D115DP
D116DG
D116DN
D116DP
D118DG
D118DN
D118DP
D119DG
D119DN
D119DP
D119DQ
D120DG
D120DN
D120DP

AGL
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D

DK

MC NCC

PH

SG

XCP XD SPO

9/26/2023 11:52:34 AM

JK
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Collegename

K.G.F. College of Dental Sciences

K.G.F. College of Dental Sciences

K.G.F. College of Dental Sciences

K.G.F. College of Dental Sciences

Vydehi Institute of Dental Sciences and Research Centre
Vydehi Institute of Dental Sciences and Research Centre
Vydehi Institute of Dental Sciences and Research Centre
Vydehi Institute of Dental Sciences and Research Centre
Farooquia Dental College

Farooquia Dental College

Farooquia Dental College

Sri. Hasanamba Dental College and Hospital

Sri. Hasanamba Dental College and Hospital

Sri. Hasanamba Dental College and Hospital

Sri. Hasanamba Dental College and Hospital

Al-Ameen Dental College

Al-Ameen Dental College

Al-Ameen Dental College

Al-Ameen Dental College

Maratha Mandal Dental College

Maratha Mandal Dental College

Maratha Mandal Dental College

Maratha Mandal Dental College

PM Nadagowda Memorial Dental College and Hospital
PM Nadagowda Memorial Dental College and Hospital
PM Nadagowda Memorial Dental College and Hospital
PM Nadagowda Memorial Dental College and Hospital
Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental College

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental College

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental College

Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental College

Hyderabad Karnataka Education Societies Dental
College

Hyderabad Karnataka Education Societies Dental
College

Hyderabad Karnataka Education Societies Dental
College

Hyderabad Karnataka Education Societies Dental
College

Al Badar Dental College and Hospital
Al Badar Dental College and Hospital
Al Badar Dental College and Hospital
Al Badar Dental College and Hospital
HKDET'S Dental College Hospital

NOTE:SEATS MAY GET ADDED TO THE SEAT MATRIX

Course
Code

D121DG
D121DN
D121DP
D121DQ
D122DG
D122DN
D122DP
D122DQ
D224DG
D224DN
D224DP
D225DG
D225DN
D225DP
D225DQ
D333DG
D333DN
D333DP
D333DQ
D335DG
D335DN
D335DP
D335DQ
D336DG
D336DN
D336DP
D336DQ
D337DG
D337DN
D337DP
D337DQ

D442DG

D442DN

D442DP

D442DQ

D443DG
D443DN
D443DP
D443DQ
D444DG

AGL

CAP

D

DK

MC NCC

PH

SG

XCP XD SPO

9/26/2023 11:52:34 AM

JK
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HKDET'S Dental College Hospital

HKDET'S Dental College Hospital

HKDET'S Dental College Hospital

S.B.Patil Institute for Dental Sciences and Research
S.B.Patil Institute for Dental Sciences and Research
S.B.Patil Institute for Dental Sciences and Research
Academy of Medical Education Dental College
Academy of Medical Education Dental College
Academy of Medical Education Dental College
Academy of Medical Education Dental College
Navodaya Dental College

Navodaya Dental College

Navodaya Dental College

Navodaya Dental College

Government Dental College and Research Institute
Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences

Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences

Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences

Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences

K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College Hospital and
Research Centre

K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College Hospital and
Research Centre

K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College Hospital and
Research Centre

K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College Hospital and
Research Centre

A.J. Institute of Dental Sciences

A.J. Institute of Dental Sciences

A.J. Institute of Dental Sciences

A.J. Institute of Dental Sciences
Srinivasa Institute of Dental Science
Srinivasa Institute of Dental Science
Srinivasa Institute of Dental Science
Srinivasa Institute of Dental Science
Bapuji Dental College and Hospital
Bapuji Dental College and Hospital
Bapuji Dental College and Hospital
Bapuji Dental College and Hospital
College of Dental Sciences

College of Dental Sciences

College of Dental Sciences

College of Dental Sciences

Sharavathi Dental College

NOTE:SEATS MAY GET ADDED TO THE SEAT MATRIX

Course
Code

D444DN
D444DP
D444DQ
D445DG
D445DN
D445DP
D446DG
D446DN
D446DP
D446DQ
D447DG
D447DN
D447DP
D447DQ
D448DG
D551DG
D551DN
D551DP
D551DQ

D555DG

D555DN

D555DP

D555DQ

D556DG
D556DN
D556DP
D556DQ
D557DG
D557DN
D557DP
D557DQ
D661DG
D661DN
D661DP
D661DQ
D662DG
D662DN
D662DP
D662DQ
D663DG

AGL

CAP

D

DK

MC NCC

PH

SG

XCP XD SPO
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Sharavathi Dental College
Sharavathi Dental College
Sharavathi Dental College

Sri Jagadguru Murugharajendra Dental College &
Hospital

Sri Jagadguru Murugharajendra Dental College &
Hospital

Sri Jagadguru Murugharajendra Dental College &
Hospital

Sri Jagadguru Murugharajendra Dental College &
Hospital

Subbaiah Institute of Dental Sciences
Subbaiah Institute of Dental Sciences
Subbaiah Institute of Dental Sciences
Subbaiah Institute of Dental Sciences

Employees State Insurance Corporation Dental College

NOTE:SEATS MAY GET ADDED TO THE SEAT MATRIX

Course
Code

D663DN
D663DP
D663DQ

D664DG

D664DN

D664DP

D664DQ

D665DG
D665DN
D665DP
D665DQ
D666DG
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