Collegename	Course Code	AGL	CAP	D	DK	МС	NCC	PH	S G	ХСР	XD	SPO	JK
Government Dental College	D101DG												1
Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital	D102DG												
Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital	D102DN												
Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital	D102DP												
Dr.M.R.Ambedkar Dental College and Hospital	D102DQ												
Vokkaligara Sangha Dental College and Hospital	D103DG												
Vokkaligara Sangha Dental College and Hospital	D103DN												
Vokkaligara Sangha Dental College and Hospital	D103DP												
M.S.Ramaiah Univerisity of Applied Sciences	D104DG												
M.S.Ramaiah Univerisity of Applied Sciences	D104DN												
M.S.Ramaiah Univerisity of Applied Sciences	D104DP												
Dayananda Sagar College of Dental Sciences	D111DG												
Dayananda Sagar College of Dental Sciences	D111DN												
Dayananda Sagar College of Dental Sciences	D111DP												
Dayananda Sagar College of Dental Sciences	D111DQ												
Oxford Dental College	D112DG												
Oxford Dental College	D112DN												
Oxford Dental College	D112DP												
Oxford Dental College	D112DQ												
Sri Rajiv Gandhi Dental College	D113DG												
Sri Rajiv Gandhi Dental College	D113DN												
Sri Rajiv Gandhi Dental College	D113DP												
Sri Rajiv Gandhi Dental College	D113DQ												
Raja Rajeshwari Dental College and Hospital	D114DG												
Raja Rajeshwari Dental College and Hospital	D114DN												
Raja Rajeshwari Dental College and Hospital	D114DP												
Raja Rajeshwari Dental College and Hospital	D114DQ												
Rashtreeya Vidyalaya Dental College	D115DG												
Rashtreeya Vidyalaya Dental College	D115DN												
Rashtreeya Vidyalaya Dental College	D115DP												
Krishnadevaraya College of Dental Sciences	D116DG												
Krishnadevaraya College of Dental Sciences	D116DN												
Krishnadevaraya College of Dental Sciences	D116DP												
Bangalore Institute of Dental Sciences & Hospital	D118DG												
Bangalore Institute of Dental Sciences & Hospital	D118DN												
Bangalore Institute of Dental Sciences & Hospital	D118DP												
K L E S Institute of Dental Sciences	D119DG												
K L E S Institute of Dental Sciences	D119DN												
K L E S Institute of Dental Sciences	D119DP												
K L E S Institute of Dental Sciences	D119DQ												
Venkateswara Dental College	D120DG												
Venkateswara Dental College	D120DN												
Venkateswara Dental College	D120DP												

Collegename	Course Code	AGL	CAP	D	DK	МС	NCC	PH	S G	ХСР	XD	SPO	JK
K.G.F. College of Dental Sciences	D121DG												
K.G.F. College of Dental Sciences	D121DN												
K.G.F. College of Dental Sciences	D121DP												
K.G.F. College of Dental Sciences	D121DQ												
Vydehi Institute of Dental Sciences and Research Centre	D122DG												
Vydehi Institute of Dental Sciences and Research Centre	D122DN												
Vydehi Institute of Dental Sciences and Research Centre	D122DP												
Vydehi Institute of Dental Sciences and Research Centre	D122DQ												
Farooquia Dental College	D224DG												
Farooquia Dental College	D224DN												
Farooquia Dental College	D224DP												
Sri. Hasanamba Dental College and Hospital	D225DG			1									
Sri. Hasanamba Dental College and Hospital	D225DN												
Sri. Hasanamba Dental College and Hospital	D225DP												
Sri. Hasanamba Dental College and Hospital	D225DQ												
Al-Ameen Dental College	D333DG												
Al-Ameen Dental College	D333DN												
Al-Ameen Dental College	D333DP												
Al-Ameen Dental College	D333DQ												
Maratha Mandal Dental College	D335DG												
Maratha Mandal Dental College	D335DN												
Maratha Mandal Dental College	D335DP												
Maratha Mandal Dental College	D335DQ												
PM Nadagowda Memorial Dental College and Hospital	D336DG												
PM Nadagowda Memorial Dental College and Hospital	D336DN												
PM Nadagowda Memorial Dental College and Hospital	D336DP												
PM Nadagowda Memorial Dental College and Hospital	D336DQ												
Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental College	D337DG												
Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental College	D337DN												
Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental College	D337DP												
Sri Dharmasthala Manjunatheswara Dental College	D337DQ												
Hyderabad Karnataka Education Societies Dental College	D442DG												
Hyderabad Karnataka Education Societies Dental College	D442DN												
Hyderabad Karnataka Education Societies Dental College	D442DP												
Hyderabad Karnataka Education Societies Dental College	D442DQ												
Al Badar Dental College and Hospital	D443DG												
Al Badar Dental College and Hospital	D443DN												
Al Badar Dental College and Hospital	D443DP												
Al Badar Dental College and Hospital	D443DQ												
HKDET`S Dental College Hospital	D444DG												

Collegename	Course Code	AGL	CAP	D	DK	MC	NCC	PH	S G	ХСР	XD	SPO	JK
HKDET`S Dental College Hospital	D444DN												
HKDET`S Dental College Hospital	D444DP												
HKDET`S Dental College Hospital	D444DQ												
S.B.Patil Institute for Dental Sciences and Research	D445DG												
S.B.Patil Institute for Dental Sciences and Research	D445DN												
S.B.Patil Institute for Dental Sciences and Research	D445DP												
Academy of Medical Education Dental College	D446DG											1	
Academy of Medical Education Dental College	D446DN												
Academy of Medical Education Dental College	D446DP												
Academy of Medical Education Dental College	D446DQ												
Navodaya Dental College	D447DG											1	
Navodaya Dental College	D447DN												
Navodaya Dental College	D447DP												
Navodaya Dental College	D447DQ												
Government Dental College and Research Institute	D448DG												1
Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences	D551DG											1	
Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences	D551DN												
Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences	D551DP												
Coorg Institute of Dental Sciences	D551DQ												
K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College Hospital and Research Centre	D555DG												
K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College Hospital and Research Centre	D555DN												
K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College Hospital and Research Centre	D555DP												
K.Venkataramana Gowda Dental College Hospital and Research Centre	D555DQ												
A.J. Institute of Dental Sciences	D556DG												
A.J. Institute of Dental Sciences	D556DN												
A.J. Institute of Dental Sciences	D556DP												
A.J. Institute of Dental Sciences	D556DQ												
Srinivasa Institute of Dental Science	D557DG												
Srinivasa Institute of Dental Science	D557DN												
Srinivasa Institute of Dental Science	D557DP												
Srinivasa Institute of Dental Science	D557DQ												
Bapuji Dental College and Hospital	D661DG												
Bapuji Dental College and Hospital	D661DN												
Bapuji Dental College and Hospital	D661DP												
Bapuji Dental College and Hospital	D661DQ												
College of Dental Sciences	D662DG												
College of Dental Sciences	D662DN												
College of Dental Sciences	D662DP												
College of Dental Sciences	D662DQ												
Sharavathi Dental College	D663DG												

Collegename	Course Code	AGL	CAP	D	DK	МС	NCC	PH	S G	ХСР	XD	SPO	JK
Sharavathi Dental College	D663DN												
Sharavathi Dental College	D663DP												
Sharavathi Dental College	D663DQ												
Sri Jagadguru Murugharajendra Dental College & Hospital	D664DG		1										
Sri Jagadguru Murugharajendra Dental College & Hospital	D664DN												
Sri Jagadguru Murugharajendra Dental College & Hospital	D664DP												
Sri Jagadguru Murugharajendra Dental College & Hospital	D664DQ												
Subbaiah Institute of Dental Sciences	D665DG												
Subbaiah Institute of Dental Sciences	D665DN												
Subbaiah Institute of Dental Sciences	D665DP												
Subbaiah Institute of Dental Sciences	D665DQ												
Employees State Insurance Corporation Dental College	D666DG												